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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stella Garcia150
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.450 9.0009.000 35.600
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Mia Jeffery197
Extreme

8.900 8.575 8.7508.425 34.650
3 1 7 4 2 

2 

Ani Mendoza144
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.025 8.8009.150 34.575
7 5T 1 3 3 

3 

Jocelyn Hansen151
Dream Xtreme

9.050 7.650 8.9258.925 34.550
2 8T 3 2 4 

4 

Aniah Wheaton278
Champion

8.650 8.325 8.6008.750 34.325
6 4 4T 5 5 

5 

Leilani Mourier201
Extreme

8.550 8.450 8.3507.500 32.850
8 2T 10 6 6 

6 

Kaela Costello290
Champion

8.400 8.025 8.1758.225 32.825
9 5T 8 7 7 

7 

Jyniece Sosa293
Champion

8.750 7.650 6.8508.750 32.000
5 8T 4T 11 8 

8 

Tyranny Ambriz155
Dream Xtreme

8.800 7.125 7.2008.675 31.800
4 10 6 9 9 

9 

Justice Fischer276
Champion

8.300 7.775 7.0507.400 30.525
10 7 11 10 10 

10 

Mara Biglieri286
Champion

8.000 6.725 7.6508.000 30.375
11 11 9 8 11 

11 
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